

CS No. 58/24

19.02.2024

Present : None for plaintiff.

Since matter was listed for consideration.

As none is present for plaintiff, matter is adjourned.

Matter be listed for consideration on 10.05.2024.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/19.02.2024